87
92
A
_0
00
-2
60
-0

supplied
Fig. 1: Measuring chain
Ordering Key
Type 8792A
Measuring Range
±25 g 25
±50 g 50
±100 g 100
±500 g 500
TEDS Templates / Variants
Standard –
Default, IEEE 1451.4 V0.9
Template 0 (UTID 1)
T
IEEE 1451.4 V0.9
Template 24 (UTID 116225)
T01
LMS Template 117, Free format Point ID T02
LMS Template 118, Automotive Format
(Field 14 Geometry = 0)
T03
LMS Template 118, Aerospace Format
(Field 14 Geometry = 1)
T04
P1451.4 v1.0 template 25 –
Transfer Function Disabled
T05
P1451.4 v1.0 template 25 –
Transfer Function Enabled
T06